
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

3

4

2

3

2

4

1

5

2

4

6

7

3

5

8

1

9

2

5

10

3

6

1

4

11

Class

PTE

Spec3

Spec Z

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec3

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Spec3

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

PTE

Spec Miata

GTS1

Spec Miata

GTS1

Spec3

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

GTS1

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

SpecE30

944Spec

GTS1

Spec Miata

No.

9

07

237

54

74

6

53

12

24

153

45

145

05

228

52

4

36

43

16

47

529

184

98

00

55

48

06

37

59

88

13

18

71

Name

Xavier Calderon

Jon McAvoy

Phil Turner

Victor Hall

Robert Grace

George Widas

Scott Cain

Stephen Harper

Kyle Bacon

Rick Mariani

Richard Hoyer

Luis Gavignano

William Smith

Ken Wilkinson

David Gibson

Glenn Evans

Team PRS Guitars

Will Haden

Ryan Heishman

Peter Sakovich

Edward Higginbotham

Richard Cofer

Jimmy Myers

John Polishuk

Ronald Roderick

Dahl Curry

Rob Talastas

Joe Benton

Turk Petracca

Andrew Zimmermann

T.J. Joyce

Joe Boschulte

Nathan Beck

Best Tm

1:26.915

1:27.095

1:27.345

1:27.899

1:27.913

1:27.947

1:28.437

1:28.453

1:28.757

1:28.933

1:29.284

1:29.371

1:29.485

1:29.550

1:29.568

1:29.630

1:29.714

1:29.825

1:29.916

1:30.416

1:30.470

1:30.934

1:31.160

1:31.482

1:31.747

1:32.128

1:32.159

1:32.191

1:32.652

1:32.815

1:38.750

Make-Model

Honda-CRX

BMW-325i

Nissan-350z

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Honda-Accord

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-944

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-944

BMW-325i

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-944

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Porsche-944

BMW-328is

Mazda-Miata

Sponsor

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

www.rrtracing.com

Salazar Racing/Bimmerworld

robertgraceracing.com

GPWsafety

Allsports Grandprix

Delta V

RacerConnect.com

SORRENTINO MARIANI & CO. INC.

Weekend Warrior Racing

McDonald's/RP Performance

J&L Automotive

itROX Racing/Convenience Car Care

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

PRS Guitars

"Induktion

PRS Guitars

Auto Paint Supply Co.

DiscoverTech/Roadrunner Wrecker

Weekend Warrior Racing

Adobo Racing

"TURK INC

"drive-gear.com

IRR

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

944 #36 (PRS Guitars) Transponder is not working.

Printed: 8/17/2013 4:40:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

2013 Summit Summer Breeze

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, SpecE30, 944Spec, GTS1, BoxsterSpec)

Sat Warm Up

Practice started at 10:10:58

Summit Main 2.000 Miles

8/17/2013 10:10 AM


